Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Aircraft Cable Mount
Ø
 12
7
m
m

E489939
52
Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Aircraft Cable Mount
Base Cable
Length
Labeled
Power Termination Finish Part Number Product
Code
Quick
Ship
E39 2.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E39-HKS-20-WIRE-0300-000-000 03810 Y
E39 2.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E39-HKS-20-WIRE-0300-001-001 03846 N
E39 5.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E39-HKS-50-WIRE-0300-000-000 03733 N
E39 5.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E39-HKS-50-WIRE-0300-001-001 03734 N
E489939
VER 240212
Converts Lamp to Luminaire
Series Socket Mounting Cable

UL North America: 100-277VAC and HID Ballast Compatible
Ordering Table
Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Aircraft Cable Mount
Base Cable
Length
Labeled
Power Termination Finish Part Number Product
Code
Quick
Ship
E40 2.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E40-HKS-20-WIRE-0000-000-000 03801 Y
E40 2.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E40-HKS-20-WIRE-0000-001-001 03735 N
E40 5.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E40-HKS-50-WIRE-0000-000-000 03838 N
VER 240212
Converts Lamp to Luminaire
Series Socket Mounting Cable Length Termination Finish Cord Color
ADP E40 E40 Base HKS Hook 20

CB CE Europe: 100-277VAC and HID Ballast Compatible
Ordering Table
Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Aircraft Cable Mount
Base Cable
Length
Labeled
Power Termination Finish Part Number Product
Code
Quick
Ship
E39 2.0M 300W JP01 White ADP-E39-HKS-20-JP01-0300-000-000 03816 Y
VER 240212
Converts Lamp to Luminaire
Part # Key